
$182 

 $194  

 $154  

 $97  

 $27  

 $43  

 $30  

 $27  

$0 

$50 

$100 

$150 

$200 

$250 

1977-78 1980-81 1983-84 1986-87 1989-90 1992-93 1995-96 1998-99 2001-02 2004-05 2007-08 2010-11 

C
P

I 
A

d
ju

s
t.

 P
e
r 

C
a
p

it
a
 R

e
v
e
n

u
e
s

 

 

PER CAPITA REVENUE 
 FY 1977-78 through FY 2010-11 

Intergovernmental 
Transfers 

Taxes 

Licenses , Permits, 
Service Charges 

Other Revenues 

Placer County revenues are by major type, on a per capita basis, and CPI adjusted from FY 1977 -78 through FY 2010-11.   
County taxes have never returned to the 1977-78 pre-Proposition 13 level on a per capita, CPI adjusted basis.  
 
Note: Public Safety Sales Tax is included  in intergovernmental transfers. 
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PER CAPITA OPERATING EXPENDITURE 
 FY 1977-78 through FY 2010-11 

General 
Government 

Public 
Protection 

Public Ways 
and Facilities 

Recreation, 
Education, 
and 
Promotions 

Health and 
Public 
Assistance 

Placer County expenditures are by major government function on a per capita basis, adjusted for CPI.  Only two functional categories, public protection 
and recreation, education and promotions are higher today than in 1977-78. 
Health and Public Assistance includes Veteran's Services and Community Grants and Loans 
  




